1 3 x 20 skott
2 3 x 20 skott
3 3 x 20 skott

1 60 skott liggande

1
2
3

K1l
K11
K11
K13
K15

K17

Bjorn Ahlby
Lars-Olof Larsson
Peter Ostergren
Dick Westrom
Kevin Norrby
Hampus Martis
Gabriell Pettersson
Pontus Rosvall
Emelie Sj6lund

Richard Gardelin

Arrangor
Visby Skyttegille

Resultat korthall 20130629

Vite

Endre
Ala/Gammelgarn
Endre

Endre

Endre

Endre

Vishy

Visby

Vishy

Liggande Staende Knastaende

194
189
185
185
172
168
142
186
188

175

181
178
167

187

185
181
180

189

560
548
532

561

17>
12*
11*
12*
1*
1*
1*
2*
3*

3*



